
Job Type

People We Serve (by disability):

Most Significant Disability

Significant Disability

Total

4.00%1

4.00%

OOD Impairment Category

33.63%Percent also reporting a secondary disability:

53.49%

0.00%

10.08%

31.01%

Visual Impairments

Psychosocial Impairments

Physical Impairments

Hearing Impairments

Communicative Impairments

1.77%

1.77%

68.14%Non‐Transition:
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100.00%25

40.00%10

4.00%

JOB PLACEMENT SERVICE RESULTS

Count %

16.00%4

DEAF SERVICES CENTER INC

WHO WE SERVE

Cognitive Impairments 4.42%

31.86%Transition:

49.56%

50.44%

Female:

Male:

People We Serve (by race/ethnicity):

4.65%

0.78%

White

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Hispanic or Latino

Black or African American

Asian

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Data Range: April 1, 2019 ‐ September 30, 2020

2.65%

87.61%

1.77%

4.00%1

Top 10 Types of Jobs

Total Placements:

All Remaining Occupations

Personal Care and Service Workers, All Other

Production Laborers

Office Clerks, General

Human Resources Assistants, Except Payroll and Timekeeping

Stock Clerks, Sales Floor

Cleaners of Vehicles and Equipment

Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

Sewing Machine Operators, Garment

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

Stock Clerks‐ Stockroom, Warehouse, or Storage Yard

4.00%1

4.00%

1

40.00

$12.50

12.00%

1

4.00%1

Provider Statewide

4.00%1

Job Placement Outcomes

Total SSI/SSDI 

Beneficiaries

Non‐SSI/SSDI 

Beneficiaries

100.00%

Median Hours 

per Week

Median Hourly 

Wage

25.00

$11.00

24.00

$10.00

25.00

80.00%

20.00%

% of Successful Closures

StatewideProvider

60.98% 53.33%

Median Length of Service

Per Unit Basis

$10.65

315.00

days

Provider Statewide

Performance Based

Provider Statewide

134.00

days

108.00

days

160.00

units


